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WG 4 “Sweden” Meeting # 4– November 23rd,2022

Agenda

1. Welcome

a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting

2. Review of activities 

Study in Sweden, November 1st , Washington DC

3. Proposal of metrics/KPI for subgoals & activities 

4. Any update on subgoals/activities

FAFSA - status & actions

5. Next meetings
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SIREUS – WG 4 Sweden, as of October 25th

University Contact name Contact e-mail

Chalmers University of Technology Linda Millsvik linda.millsvik@chalmers.se

University of Gothenburg John Molander John.Molander@gu.se

Jönköping University Eric Freid Eric.freid@ju.se

Karolinska Institute Johanna Gasslander johanna.gasslander@ki.se

KTH Royal Institute of Technology Åsa Andersson asaa@admin.kth.se

Linköping University Therese Winder therese.winder@liu.se

Linnaeus University Stefan Haglund stefan.haglund@lnu.se

Luleå University of Technology Robert Omberg Robert.omberg@ltu.se

Lund University Maria Lindblad Maria.lindblad@er.lu.se

Mid Sweden University Ellen Horbach Ellen.horbach@miun.se

Mälardalen University Johanna Forsström

Niclas Johansson

johanna.forsstrom@mdu.se

niclas.johansson@mdu.se

Stockholm University Tina Larsson tina.larsson@su.se

Uppsala University Lina Solander lina.solander@uu.se

Partners

Swedish Embassy Jenny Majidyar jenny.majidyar@gov.se

Swedish Institute Lisa Truedsson Lisa.truedsson@si.se

SIREUS Trainee Louise Andersson Marketing@sireus.org

SACC USA Karin Hammar karin.hammar@sacc-usa.org
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Study in Sweden, November 1st , Washington DC 

Feedback

Overall, it worked very well

120 visitors (225 registered @ Eventbrite)

Eventbrite boost was great

Time of the day & catering was great

Lessons learned

“Better” Eventbrite registration

Don’t stop the Eventbrite registration

Don’t show a detailed agenda at event

Get iPad for registration

Create a Study in Sweden “kit” for other regions

Next stop Chicago, San Francisco, Minnesota or ???

When ?
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Next meetings 

November 23rd @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

2023

January 26th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

March 23rd @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

May 11th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

June 15th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

August 24th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

October 5th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

November 30th @ 13.00 CET (7 am EST)

Thank you !
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